MACN T 220x4-Tr 950x8

MACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

HNE

Model: HME3084
size

G:
dq:
do:

ds:
B:

quality:
model

Lock nut without locking
buckle:

Apply lock buckle:

Applicable wrench:

Tr 420x5

462

439

490
52
66

5

32
14
18.5

HME308
4

MS3084

TMFEN64
-80
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